Deena Hochmuth Paralegal

Direct Line: (949) 225-7978

dh@severson.com

A Professional Corporation

19100 Von Karman, Suite 700 Irvine, CA 92612 Telephone: (949) 442-7110

Facsimile: (949) 442-7118

October 18, 2001

#### **VIA CERTIFIED MAIL**

State of Florida Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to

Transact Business in Florida

Applicant - Calusa Investments, LLC

000004648770--8 -10/22/01--01081--005

·1U/22/U1--U1U81--UU5 \*\*\*\*125.00 \*\*\*\*125.00

Dear Sir or Madam:

Mol-2317

On behalf of our client, Calusa Investments, LLC, we are submitting to your office for processing an Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida and the following documentation and fees:

(1) Completed and signed Application with the corresponding enclosures and to accompany the application; and

(2) Check #1022 in the amount of \$125.00 for the filing fee.

Once the application has been filed, please return a conformed copy in the stamped, self-addressed envelope provided. An extra copy of the Application is enclosed for conforming.

We thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions or require additional information in order to process this application, please contact me at the number referenced above or via e-mail.

Sincerely

Deena)Hochmuth

Enclosure

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	17	
(Name of foreign	lm	imited liability company)
Virginia	3.	
Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		( FEI number, if applicable)
7/25/01	5.	7/31/51
(Date of Organization)	.ري	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
Upon approval		
(Date first transacted business in Florida. (Se	e se	sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)
4501 Singer Court, Suite 103	-	
Chantilly, VA 20151		- C 2
(Street addres	s of	of principal office)
If limited liability company is a manager-managed	d <sub>,</sub> c	company, check here X
The name and usual business addresses of the ma	nag	aging members or managers are as follows:
David Brian Shumway, 4501 Singer Court, Suite 103	s. C	
		مه الم
Randy Albert Bapst, 4501 Singer Court, Suite 103, C	J∩a	nandily VA 20151
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be	otoc oe st	·
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A pho	otoc oe st	ocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language submitted.)
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be	otoc oe st or p	cocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language exbmitted.)
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photranslation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be.  Nature of business or purposes to be conducted of the more described by the more described by the more described by the section of the certificate under eath of the translator must be a more described by the more descri	otocoes or p	coopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language submitted.)  r promoted in Florida:  gages  thorized representative of a member.  S., the execution of this document constitutes
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photranslation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be not business or purposes to be conducted of Mortgage Lending and purchase of mor Signature of a member or an a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), an affirmation under the penalties of pe	otococe so r r to tococe so r r to tococe so r r r tococe so r r r r tococe so r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r r	coopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language submitted.)  r promoted in Florida:  gages  thorized representative of a member.  S., the execution of this document constitutes

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name of Calusa Investm	f the Limited Liability Company is: nents, LLC		<del></del> ·
2. The name ar	nd the Florida street address of the registered	l agent and office are:	
	NRAI Services, Inc.		
	(Name)		
	526 E. Park Avenue	9	⊇ <u>8</u>
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	OT ACCEPTABLE)	SECRET
	Tallahassee 32301 FI.		821
	(City/State/Zip)		OR ATT
Having been na liability compar	med as registered agent and to accept service ny at the place designated in this certificate, I	e of process for the above stated limite hereby accept the appointment as	d E
	t and agree to act in this capacity. I further a to the proper and complete performance of i		all
	rations of my position as registered agent as p		
Ricardo Oroz	co, Assistant Secretary		

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00

\$ 30.00

5.00

Designation of Registered Agent

Certificate of Status (optional)

**Certified Copy (optional)** 

# Commontoralth & Hirginia



## State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

A certificate of organization was issued by the Commission to Calusa Investments, LLC, a limited liability company formed under the laws of VIRGINIA, effective as of July 25, 2001.

This certificate is in effect as of this date.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DI OCT 22 AMU: 50



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: October 9, 2001

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission